
CARRIER CONTACTS FOR PROVIDERS RELATED TO CONTRACTING FOR SERVICES FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH FOR CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Carrier Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Number Other Information
Aetna Health Inc. Joylynn Henry Joylynn.Henry@Aetna.com 610-336-3602
AllWays Health Partners, Inc. David Macadam Dmacadam@AllWaysHealth.org 857-282-3209     
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc. Keven Gallagher Keven.Gallagher@bcbsma.com 617-246-3205
BMC Health Net Plan, Inc. Elizabeth Bosworth Elizabeth.Bosworth@beaconhealthoptions.com 866-444-5155 Amy.Carafoli-Pires@bmchp-wellsense.org 

Cigna Health & Life Insurance Company 1-800-926-2273

https://cignaforhcp.cigna.com/web/public/resourcesGuest/!ut/p/z1/hY_NDoIwEISfhQNH2SVG5EpMVAyJRA7YXsyCFWr4S1tB396SeCXObTLfzmSBwx
V4R6OsyMi-o8Z6xoPb-RAG_jHD4-GU7jFOcRf7WbbGECH_B3Ab44Ki-Z7_Q5id2C5PbCAfpZggm5uUeABzUUsjtItlXQ4uKqH7lypFIgtF6uNiIWr7Y6-

oufwiy96LqUykNt5AlZirnjTS2xt6ZRphPNLAfBjaK65YG06R43wB-
Fx5Jg!!/dz/d5/L2dBISEvZ0FBIS9nQSEh/p0/IZ7_OG861HS0HGJPF0IP0CI1SS3085=CZ6_OG861HS0HGJPF0IP0CI1SS3080=LA0=Eref!QCPsitesQCPchcpQCP

resourceLibraryQCPbehavioralResourcesQCPdoingBusinessWithCignaQCPcbhCredentialing.page==/#Z7_OG861HS0HGJPF0IP0CI1SS3085

The 1-800 number takes the provider directly to Cigna's Behavioral Provider Service Center.  If the provider has questions about any behavioral 
services the representatives at this number, Cigna will be able to help them.  If the provider is calling to ask to contract with Cigna the representative 

will refer them to Cigna's provider portal to have them fill out the information on line.

ConnectiCare of Massachusetts, Inc. Bob Newman robert.newman@optum.com 518-313-4856
Fallon Community Health Plan, Inc. Elizabeth Bosworth Elizabeth.Bosworth@beaconhealthoptions.com 866-444-5155 
Harvard Pilgrim Health Care, Inc. Kraig Guarino Kraig.Guarino@Optum.com (781) 419-8311 Or enroll on Optum Provider Express Website at: https://www.providerexpress.com/content/ope-provexpr/us/en/our-network.html
Health New England, Inc. Krissy Marques pcontracting@hne.com 413-787-4000 When dialing, ask for provider contracting.
Tufts Associated Health Maintenance Organization, Inc. Devrie Peters devrie_peters@tufts-health.com 617-972-9411 ext 52759 
Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc. Devrie Peters devrie_peters@tufts-health.com 617-972-9411 ext 52759 
UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company Kraig Guarino Kraig.Guarino@Optum.com (781) 419-8311 Or enroll on Optum Provider Express Website at: https://www.providerexpress.com
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